ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Regional 'A' Final, SE at Julie Rose - Tuesday 18th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn Points
565
478
468
443
435
421
368
363
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School

Dartford Grammar School, Dartford

The Norton Knatchbull School, Ashford

Sir Joseph Williamson's Mathematical School, Rochester
Dover Grammar School for Boys, Dover

Whitgift School, South Croydon

The John Fisher School, Purley

The Skinners' School, Tunbridge Wells

Simon Langton Grammar School for Boys, Canterbury

Junior Girls

Posn Points
478
457
388
379
329
289
278
228
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School

Croydon High School, South Croydon
Guildford High School, Guildford

Tormead School, Guildford

St Catherine's School, Guildford

St George's College Weybridge, Addlestone
Rosebery School, Epsom

Caterham School, Caterham

Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Regional 'A' Final, SE at Julie Rose - Tuesday 18th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
602
554
527
477
444
437
432
394
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Dartford Grammar School, Dartford

The Judd School, Tonbridge

The Norton Knatchbull School, Ashford

Royal Grammar School, Guildford, Guildford Surrey GU1 3BB
Woking High School, Woking

Whitgift School, South Croydon

Sir Joseph Williamson's Mathematical School, Rochester
Simon Langton Grammar School for Boys, Canterbury

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
560
492
436
403
397
353
300
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School

Guildford High School, Guildford
Croydon High School, South Croydon
St Catherine's School, Guildford
Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks
Bromley High School, Bromley
Prior's Field School, Godalming
Manor House School, Leatherhead
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